Water Rates

Residential
Residential Monthly Fee
Lifeline Monthly Fee
Multiplex Monthly Fee

$19.66 Monthly Fee

$12.48 Monthly Fee

$19.66 Each month for first unit

$14.20 Each month for each additional unit
$19.66 Each month for first unit

$14.20 Each month for each additional unit

Apartment Monthly Fee
Additional Usage Fees:

All Other Residents

Tier 1 $1.34 per 1000 gallons 0 gallons used up to 18,000 gallons

Tier 2 $2.06 per 1000 gallons
Tier 3 $2.83 per 1000 gallons
Tier 4 $3.99 per 1000 gallons

South Mountain (Country Club) Pressure Zone 5

Tier 1 $1.49 per 1000 gallons
Tier 2 $2.21 per 1000 gallons
Tier 3 $2.97 per 1000 gallons
Tier4 $4.13 per 1000 gallons

South Mountain
Tier 1 $1.43 per 1000 gallons
Tier 2 $2.15 per 1000 gallons
Tier 3 $2.92 per 1000 gallons
Tier 4 $4.07 per 1000 gallons

Cove at Bear Canyon
Tier1 $1.52 per 1000 gallons
Tier 2 $2.24 per 1000 gallons
Tier 3 $3.00 per 1000 gallons
Tier 4 $4.07 per 1000 gallons

Little Valley at South Mountain
Tier 1 $1.68 per 1000 gallons
Tier 2 $2.32 per 1000 gallons
Tier 3 $3.00 per 1000 gallons
Tier 4 $4.24 per 1000 gallons

WaterPro, Inc.

Pressure Zone 11

18,001 gallons up to 57,000 gallons
57,001 gallons up to 150,000 gallons
150,001 gallons per month and over

(Upper)

0 gallons used up to 18,000 gallons
18,001 gallons up to 57,000 gallons
57,001 gallons up to 150,000 gallons
150,001 gallons per month and over

(Lower)

0 gallons used up to 18,000 gallons
18,001 gallons up to 57,000 gallons
57,001 gallons up to 150,000 gallons
150,001 gallons per month and over

Pressure Zone 12

0 gallons used up to 18,000 gallons
18,001 gallons up to 57,000 gallons
57,001 gallons up to 150,000 gallons
150,001 gallons per month and over

Pressure Zone 13
0 gallons used up to 18,000 gallons
18,001 gallons up to 57,000 gallons
57,001 gallons up to 150,000 gallons
150,001 gallons per month and over
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